Kostenbeitrage Hort ab 01.01.2024

Stunden Schulzeit

Stunden Ferienzeit

Kostenbeitrag monatlich

0

18,00 €

22,00 €

26,00 €

29,00 €

34,00 €

37,00 €

41,00 €

40,00 €

58,00 €

62,00 €

66,00 €

69,00 €

74,00 €

77,00 €

81,00 €

50,00 €

68,00 €

72,00 €

76,00 €

79,00 €

84,00 €

87,00 €

91,00 €

61,00 €

79,00 €

83,00 €

87,00 €

90,00 €

95,00 €

98,00 €

102,00 €




